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NO.6960022

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty |DESCRIPTION|FrRoM _ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 3663 6301 000 WINCH 1
2 A964 0112 040 11T BOLT 6  |M12>=<40
3 0350 0151 222 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 6 |12x<22x<23
4 F301 0112 000 JF NUT 6 |M12
5 3663 6305 000 LEVER 1
6 0690 0012 480 GRIP 1
7 3663 6315 000 VALVE 1 |WE6GAGI12
8 3663 6316 000 VALVE 1 |ZDB6VP2
9 3663 6317 000 PLATE 1
10 A544 0705 090 BOLT 4  |M5x<90
11 K700 0106 020 |F BOLT 2 |M6><20
12 F300 0106 000 JF NUT 2 M6
13 3663 6319 000 SWITCH 1
14 3663 6321 000 BRACKET 1 NO.6960005
15 A252 0108 020 SCREW 1 |M8><20 NO.6960005
16 F301 0108 000 |F NUT 1 |M8 NO.6960005
17 3663 6323 000 BRACKET 1
18 A252 0106 025 SCREW 1 |M6x<25
19 F300 0106 000 |F NUT 1 |M6
20 H242 0104 025 B SCREW 1 |M4x<25
21 F300 0104 001 |F NUT 1 M4
22 3663 6331 000 PLATE 1
23 3663 6336 000 PLATE 1
24 A050 0112 035 T BOLT 2 |M12x=35
25 A050 0112 025 T BOLT 2 M12x<25
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26 F301 0112 000 |F NUT 4 |M12
27 3663 6341 000 ROD 2
28 K712 0112 020 |F BOLT 4 |M12>20
29 3663 6345 000 PIPE 1
30 0750 0060 012 BEARING 2 |60017Z
31 3663 6348 000 SHAFT 1
32 0350 0151 222 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 3 J12>=<22>=23
33 0520 0132 025 PIN,SPLIT 1 |3.2%<25
34 3655 5117 000 CONNECTOR 1 |1067-06
35 3663 6275 000 HOSE 1
36 3663 6276 000 HOSE 1
37 3663 6277 000 HOSE 1
38 3663 6277 000 HOSE 1
39 3655 5128 000 CONNECTOR 5 ]1009-08
40 3663 6281 000 CONNECTOR 1 ]1009-08-06
41 3635 5023 000 CLAMP 2 |WM2925 1=200
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